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Commissione 1
SEMENZATO PAOLO
LENZI MARIO ARISTIDE
DE ZOTTI MARTA

BOSSONI ARIANNA
CREPALDI ANDREA
MARCHESIN ERIKA
PERVERSI FRANCO
REZZADORE MATTEO
ROSSI THOMAS
STABILE FILIPPO
TONIOLO ANTONIO

04/10/2016
16.00
2P

13/10/2016

Commissione 2
BERTI ANTONIO
BORTOLINI LUCIA
CATTANEA DINA

LIONELLO FEDERICO
GNOCCO MICHAEL
MASETTO MATTEO
GARBUI LUCA
BALLARIN CLAUDIO
ZANTA MARCO
CANDON CHIARA

VOLPATO ANDREA
04/10/2016
16.00
15P



